



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0001	151006M	1.000	25,600.00000	25,600.00	42,000.00000	42,000.00	34,000.00000	34,000.00
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0004	153003P	(1)	0.01000	0.01	4,000.00000	4,000.00	5,500.00000	5,500.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS						
0005	153005M	7.000	0.01000	0.07	500.00000	3,500.00	1,500.00000	10,500.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	U						
0006	153011M	750.000	0.01000	7.50	0.01000	7.50	1.00000	750.00
	TRAINEES	hour						
0007	154003P	(1)	360,000.00000	360,000.00	360,000.00000	360,000.00	360,000.00000	360,000.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0010	157004M	1.000	13,700.00000	13,700.00	14,000.00000	14,000.00	51,000.00000	51,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0013 158063P	(1)	0.01000	0.01	1,120.00000	1,120.00	7,300.00000	7,300.00
CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM	LS						
0015 159003M	110.000	0.01000	1.10	1.00000	110.00	75.00000	8,250.00
BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U						
0016 159009M	200.000	0.01000	2.00	1.00000	200.00	14.00000	2,800.00
TRAFFIC CONE	U						
0017 159012M	906.000	0.01000	9.06	1.00000	906.00	12.00000	10,872.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF						
0018 159015M	2.000	500.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00	750.00000	1,500.00
CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'	U						
0019 159027M	4.000	0.01000	0.04	1.00000	4.00	2,000.00000	8,000.00
FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0020	159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN U	2.000	0.01000	0.02	12,500.00000	25,000.00	14,800.00000 29,600.00
0021	159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION U	8.000	0.01000	0.08	1.00000	8.00	3,000.00000 24,000.00
0022	160004M FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT DOLL	1.000	400.00000	400.00	400.00000	400.00	400.00000 400.00
0023	161003P FINAL CLEANUP LS	(1)	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	3,500.00000 3,500.00
0024	201003P CLEARING SITE LS	(1)	2,753.11000	2,753.11	15,000.00000	15,000.00	45,000.00000 45,000.00
0025	202006M EXCAVATION, TEST PIT CY	100.000	50.00000	5,000.00	70.00000	7,000.00	450.00000 45,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0026 202009P	111.000	66.00000	7,326.00	1.00000	111.00	198.00000	21,978.00
EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	CY						
0027 202021P	372.000	23.00000	8,556.00	1.00000	372.00	35.00000	13,020.00
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	SY						
0028 302036P	330.000	27.00000	8,910.00	1.00000	330.00	45.00000	14,850.00
DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK	SY						
0029 304009P	330.000	67.00000	22,110.00	1.00000	330.00	37.00000	12,210.00
CONCRETE BASE COURSE, 10" THICK	SY						
0030 401054M	41.000	441.00000	18,081.00	1.00000	41.00	480.00000	19,680.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE	T						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0031	602213M	6.000	674.00000	4,044.00	360.00000	2,160.00	650.00000	3,900.00
	CURB PIECE	U						
0032	606095P	414.000	197.00000	81,558.00	95.75000	39,640.50	374.00000	154,836.00
	TURF PAVERS	SY						
0033	607034P	1,486.000	35.00000	52,010.00	105.25000	156,401.50	100.00000	148,600.00
	9" X 14" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	LF						
0034	608004P	890.000	69.00000	61,410.00	61.50000	54,735.00	40.00000	35,600.00
	NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, POROUS HOT MIX ASPHALT, 4" THICK	SY						
0035	609003M	852.000	44.00000	37,488.00	35.75000	30,459.00	29.00000	24,708.00
	BEAM GUIDE RAIL	LF						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Item Description	Unit Price		Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0036	609024M FLARED GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL	4.000 U	2,100.00000	8,400.00	2,240.00000	8,960.00	3,595.00000	14,380.00
0037	609027M TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL	1.000 U	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,240.00000	5,240.00	3,695.00000	3,695.00
0038	609033M CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINAL	2.000 U	1,200.00000	2,400.00	1,235.00000	2,470.00	1,795.00000	3,590.00
0039	609036M CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINAL ANCHORAGE	2.000 U	1,500.00000	3,000.00	1,570.00000	3,140.00	1,795.00000	3,590.00
0040	609039M BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGE	7.000 U	1,500.00000	10,500.00	1,570.00000	10,990.00	1,795.00000	12,565.00
0041	609075M REMOVAL OF BEAM GUIDE RAIL	150.000 LF	5.00000	750.00	5.75000	862.50	10.00000	1,500.00

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0042	610003M TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4" LF	250.000	1.50000 375.00	2.00000 500.00	7.95000 1,987.50		
0043	610014M TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 8" LF	250.000	3.00000 750.00	4.00000 1,000.00	2.00000 500.00		
0044	610017M TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 24" LF	250.000	9.00000 2,250.00	11.75000 2,937.50	6.00000 1,500.00		
0045	612006P GUIDE SIGN, TYPE GA, STEEL "U" POST SUPPORTS	611.000	60.00000 36,660.00	40.25000 24,592.75	44.50000 27,189.50		
0046	701015P 2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT LF	7,755.000	35.00000 271,425.00	27.35000 212,099.25	26.00000 201,630.00		
0047	701021P 3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT LF	470.000	70.00000 32,900.00	47.60000 22,372.00	63.00000 29,610.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0048	701189P	410.000	2.80000	1,148.00	3.15000	1,291.50	1.65000	676.50
	GROUND WIRE, NO. 6 AWG	LF						
0049	701192P	1,750.000	2.50000	4,375.00	2.90000	5,075.00	1.50000	2,625.00
	GROUND WIRE, NO. 8 AWG	LF						
0050	701193P	235.000	2.30000	540.50	2.75000	646.25	1.50000	352.50
	GROUND WIRE, NO. 10 AWG	LF						
0051	701195P	14,765.000	3.70000	54,630.50	4.20000	62,013.00	2.60000	38,389.00
	MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 2 AWG	LF						
0052	701198P	695.000	2.80000	1,946.00	3.25000	2,258.75	1.50000	1,042.50
	MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 6 AWG	LF						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0053	701201P	6,695.000	2.50000	16,737.50	3.00000	20,085.00	1.45000	9,707.75
	MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 8 AWG	LF						
0054	701207P	250.000	3.70000	925.00	5.20000	1,300.00	6.00000	1,500.00
	SERVICE WIRE, NO. 1/0 AWG	LF						
0055	701210P	3,920.000	3.70000	14,504.00	4.00000	15,680.00	3.25000	12,740.00
	SERVICE WIRE, NO. 2 AWG	LF						
0056	701220P	115.000	6.80000	782.00	10.50000	1,207.50	14.00000	1,610.00
	SERVICE WIRE, NO. 4/0 AWG	LF						
0057	701240P	1,210.000	3.70000	4,477.00	6.00000	7,260.00	4.00000	4,840.00
	MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 1/0 AWG	LF						
0058	999999P	1.000	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
	NO ITEM	U						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Unit Price		Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001		ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0059	704002M	14,935.000	28.00000	418,180.00	23.65000	353,212.75	23.00000	343,505.00
	ITS CONDUIT, TYPE A	LF						
0060	704003M	25.000	4,700.00000	117,500.00	4,345.00000	108,625.00	1,800.00000	45,000.00
	JUNCTION BOX ITS TYPE A	U						
0061	704009M	30.000	3,200.00000	96,000.00	2,010.00000	60,300.00	2,300.00000	69,000.00
	JUNCTION BOX ITS TYPE C	U						
0062	704011M	22.000	3,800.00000	83,600.00	3,350.00000	73,700.00	7,800.00000	171,600.00
	METER CABINET ITS	U						
0063	704014M	18.000	1,400.00000	25,200.00	990.00000	17,820.00	3,000.00000	54,000.00
	FOUNDATION, ITS	U						
0064	704023M	4.000	3,800.00000	15,200.00	3,585.00000	14,340.00	9,000.00000	36,000.00
	FOUNDATION ITS TYPE D-MC	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Unit Price		Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001		ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0065	704024M	19.000	2,400.00000	45,600.00	1,925.00000	36,575.00	6,300.00000	119,700.00
	FOUNDATION ITS TYPE D	U						
0066	704029M	1.000	1,900.00000	1,900.00	1,570.00000	1,570.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
	COMMUNICATION HUB MODIFICATIONS HUB 2	U						
0067	704033P	(1)	1,600.00000	1,600.00	1,570.00000	1,570.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
	CONTROL CENTER SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ___ STMC	LS						
0068	704033P	(1)	1,600.00000	1,600.00	1,570.00000	1,570.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
	CONTROL CENTER SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ___ TOCN	LS						
0069	704033P	(1)	2,000.00000	2,000.00	1,570.00000	1,570.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
	CONTROL CENTER SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ___ TOCS	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Unit Price		Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001		ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0070	704035M	5.000	37,000.00000	185,000.00	28,560.00000	142,800.00	26,000.00000	130,000.00
	FOUNDATION CSS	U						
0071	704048M	5.000	37,000.00000	185,000.00	46,600.00000	233,000.00	43,600.00000	218,000.00
	CAMERA STANDARD TYPE A	U						
0072	704060M	28.000	4,800.00000	134,400.00	5,700.00000	159,600.00	6,000.00000	168,000.00
	CAMERA	U						
0073	704063M	5.000	23,000.00000	115,000.00	18,900.00000	94,500.00	29,000.00000	145,000.00
	CONTROLLER, CAMERA	U						
0074	704078P	20,045.000	7.30000	146,328.50	5.50000	110,247.50	7.50000	150,337.50
	FIBER OPTIC CABLE TYPE E	LF						
0075	704110M	14.000	22,000.00000	308,000.00	42,535.00000	595,490.00	40,000.00000	560,000.00
	LUCS	U						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0076	704171M	4.000	98,000.00000	392,000.00	181,315.00000	725,260.00	103,000.00000	412,000.00
	DMS SIGN	U						
0077	704183M	18.000	29,000.00000	522,000.00	13,645.00000	245,610.00	4,200.00000	75,600.00
	CONTROLLER, DMS	U						
0094	701342P	4,965.000	3.70000	18,370.50	4.00000	19,860.00	2.90000	14,398.50
	GROUND WIRE, NO. 2 AWG	LF						
0095	162005P	(1)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	211,160.00000	211,160.00	433,000.00000	433,000.00
	VIBRATION MONITORING	LS						
0096	502016M	1.000	38,600.00000	38,600.00	79,520.00000	79,520.00	21,000.00000	21,000.00
	MICROPILE	U						
Section Totals:				\$4,087,520.51		\$4,459,717.75		\$4,698,715.25



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0003	152015P	1.000	0.01000	0.01	12,500.00000	12,500.00	1.00000	1.00
	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
0008	155015M	1.000	19,300.00000	19,300.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE E SET UP	U						
0009	155033M	14.000	2,700.00000	37,800.00	2,500.00000	35,000.00	1,500.00000	21,000.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE E MAINTENANCE	MO						
Section Totals:				\$57,100.01		\$72,500.00		\$36,001.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0003	ROADWAY (NON-PARTICIPATING)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0002 152004P	1.000	5,600.00000	5,600.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00	5,500.00000	5,500.00
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
Section Totals:			\$5,600.00		\$3,500.00		\$5,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0004	EROSION CONTROL			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0011	158009M HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, ORANGE	200.000 LF	0.01000	2.00	5.00000	1,000.00	29.00000 5,800.00
0012	158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'	22.000 U	0.01000	0.22	90.00000	1,980.00	480.00000 10,560.00
0014	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	2.000 U	0.01000	0.02	560.00000	1,120.00	750.00000 1,500.00
Section Totals:				\$2.24		\$4,100.00	\$17,860.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0005	GENERAL LANDSCAPE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0078 804006P	1,577.000	13.10000	20,658.70	5.00000	7,885.00	1.00000	1,577.00
TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	SY						
0079 806003P	1,577.000	0.01000	15.77	2.00000	3,154.00	0.50000	788.50
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A	SY						
0080 809003M	1,577.000	0.01000	15.77	2.00000	3,154.00	0.20000	315.40
STRAW MULCHING	SY						
Section Totals:			\$20,690.24		\$14,193.00		\$2,680.90



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0006	SIGN STRUCTURES	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0081	202009P	27.000	293.00000	7,911.00	112.00000	3,024.00	215.00000	5,805.00
	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	CY						
0082	501003P	380.000	14.00000	5,320.00	11.25000	4,275.00	39.00000	14,820.00
	TEMPORARY SHEETING	SF						
0083	503012M	2.000	1,800.00000	3,600.00	1,680.00000	3,360.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00
	CROSSHOLE SONIC LOGGING	U						
0084	504006P	3,400.000	1.80000	6,120.00	4.50000	15,300.00	2.35000	7,990.00
	REINFORCEMENT STEEL, EPOXY-COATED	LB						
0085	504026P	16.000	421.00000	6,736.00	2,100.00000	33,600.00	1,873.00000	29,968.00
	CONCRETE PIER COLUMN AND CAP, HPC CONCRETE PIER COLUMN AND CAP, HPC	CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Unit Price		Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0006		SIGN STRUCTURES		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0086	512003M CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. ___ CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, DMS STRUCTURE NO. 1 1201-217	1.000 U	97,000.00000	97,000.00	106,400.00000	106,400.00	127,000.00000	127,000.00
0087	512003M CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. ___ CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, DMS STRUCTURE NO. 2 1201-218	1.000 U	97,000.00000	97,000.00	106,400.00000	106,400.00	127,000.00000	127,000.00
0088	503055M DRILLED SHAFT FOR SIGN STRUCTURE FOUNDATION	58.000 LF	2,500.00000	145,000.00	2,015.00000	116,870.00	1,860.00000	107,880.00
0089	704157M FOUNDATION DMS GROUND MOUNTED	1.000 U	13,000.00000	13,000.00	10,080.00000	10,080.00	17,800.00000	17,800.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0006		SIGN STRUCTURES		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0090	704169M	1.000	19,000.00000	19,000.00	10,640.00000	10,640.00	21,100.00000	21,100.00
	DMS STANDARD GROUND MOUNTED	U						
0091	701123M	14.000	2,900.00000	40,600.00	1,260.00000	17,640.00	12,800.00000	179,200.00
	FOUNDATION, TYPE SFT	U						
0092	702015M	14.000	4,900.00000	68,600.00	5,720.00000	80,080.00	7,300.00000	102,200.00
	TRAFFIC SIGNAL STANDARD, STEEL	U						
0093	702024M	14.000	3,800.00000	53,200.00	6,210.00000	86,940.00	6,100.00000	85,400.00
	TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAST ARM, STEEL	U						
0097	512009M	1.000	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,400.00000	50,400.00	67,000.00000	67,000.00
	BUTTERFLY SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE (DMS)	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC		(3) PKF MARK III, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$613,087.00		\$645,009.00		\$898,163.00
Contract Totals			\$4,784,000.00		\$5,199,019.75		\$5,658,920.15
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$4,784,000.00		\$5,199,019.75		5,658,920.15

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	151006M	1.000	45,000.00000	45,000.00			
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL					
0004	153003P	(1)	9,500.00000	9,500.00			
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS					
0005	153005M	7.000	900.00000	6,300.00			
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	U					
0006	153011M	750.000	1.00000	750.00			
	TRAINEES	HOUR					
0007	154003P	(1)	360,000.00000	360,000.00			
	MOBILIZATION	LS					
0010	157004M	1.000	85,000.00000	85,000.00			
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0013 158063P	(1)	4,500.00000	4,500.00				
CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM	LS						
0015 159003M	110.000	65.00000	7,150.00				
BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U						
0016 159009M	200.000	18.00000	3,600.00				
TRAFFIC CONE	U						
0017 159012M	906.000	20.00000	18,120.00				
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF						
0018 159015M	2.000	2,500.00000	5,000.00				
CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'	U						
0019 159027M	4.000	500.00000	2,000.00				
FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0020	159030M	2.000	7,500.00000	15,000.00			
	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	U					
0021	159108M	8.000	5,500.00000	44,000.00			
	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	U					
0022	160004M	1.000	400.00000	400.00			
	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLL					
0023	161003P	(1)	6,500.00000	6,500.00			
	FINAL CLEANUP	LS					
0024	201003P	(1)	45,000.00000	45,000.00			
	CLEARING SITE	LS					
0025	202006M	100.000	450.00000	45,000.00			
	EXCAVATION, TEST PIT	CY					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0026 202009P	111.000	100.00000	11,100.00				
EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	CY						
0027 202021P	372.000	33.00000	12,276.00				
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	SY						
0028 302036P	330.000	35.00000	11,550.00				
DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK	SY						
0029 304009P	330.000	55.00000	18,150.00				
CONCRETE BASE COURSE, 10" THICK	SY						
0030 401054M	41.000	275.00000	11,275.00				
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE	T						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0031 602213M	6.000	650.00000	3,900.00				
	CURB PIECE U						
0032 606095P	414.000	325.00000	134,550.00				
	TURF PAVERS SY						
0033 607034P	1,486.000	95.00000	141,170.00				
	9" X 14" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB LF						
0034 608004P	890.000	65.00000	57,850.00				
	NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, POROUS HOT MIX ASPHALT, 4" THICK SY						
0035 609003M	852.000	35.00000	29,820.00				
	BEAM GUIDE RAIL LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0036 609024M	4.000	2,200.00000	8,800.00				
FLARED GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL	U						
0037 609027M	1.000	5,100.00000	5,100.00				
TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL	U						
0038 609033M	2.000	1,300.00000	2,600.00				
CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINAL	U						
0039 609036M	2.000	1,600.00000	3,200.00				
CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINAL ANCHORAGE	U						
0040 609039M	7.000	1,600.00000	11,200.00				
BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGE	U						
0041 609075M	150.000	5.50000	825.00				
REMOVAL OF BEAM GUIDE RAIL	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0042 610003M	250.000	2.00000	500.00				
TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	LF						
0043 610014M	250.000	4.00000	1,000.00				
TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 8"	LF						
0044 610017M	250.000	12.00000	3,000.00				
TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 24"	LF						
0045 612006P	611.000	40.00000	24,440.00				
GUIDE SIGN, TYPE GA, STEEL "U" POST SUPPORTS	SF						
0046 701015P	7,755.000	58.00000	449,790.00				
2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT	LF						
0047 701021P	470.000	64.00000	30,080.00				
3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0048 701189P	410.000	4.00000	1,640.00				
GROUND WIRE, NO. 6 AWG	LF						
0049 701192P	1,750.000	3.00000	5,250.00				
GROUND WIRE, NO. 8 AWG	LF						
0050 701193P	235.000	2.00000	470.00				
GROUND WIRE, NO. 10 AWG	LF						
0051 701195P	14,765.000	4.00000	59,060.00				
MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 2 AWG	LF						
0052 701198P	695.000	3.00000	2,085.00				
MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 6 AWG	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0053	701201P MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 8 AWG	6,695.000	1.80000	12,051.00			
0054	701207P SERVICE WIRE, NO. 1/0 AWG	250.000	5.60000	1,400.00			
0055	701210P SERVICE WIRE, NO. 2 AWG	3,920.000	6.00000	23,520.00			
0056	701220P SERVICE WIRE, NO. 4/0 AWG	115.000	9.00000	1,035.00			
0057	701240P MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 1/0 AWG	1,210.000	5.50000	6,655.00			
0058	999999P NO ITEM	1.000	0.00000	0.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0059 704002M	14,935.000	32.00000	477,920.00				
ITS CONDUIT, TYPE A	LF						
0060 704003M	25.000	3,000.00000	75,000.00				
JUNCTION BOX ITS TYPE A	U						
0061 704009M	30.000	1,750.00000	52,500.00				
JUNCTION BOX ITS TYPE C	U						
0062 704011M	22.000	4,200.00000	92,400.00				
METER CABINET ITS	U						
0063 704014M	18.000	1,100.00000	19,800.00				
FOUNDATION, ITS	U						
0064 704023M	4.000	2,500.00000	10,000.00				
FOUNDATION ITS TYPE D-MC	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0065	704024M	19.000	2,100.00000	39,900.00			
	FOUNDATION ITS TYPE D	U					
0066	704029M	1.000	3,200.00000	3,200.00			
	COMMUNICATION HUB MODIFICATIONS HUB 2	U					
0067	704033P	(1)	4,500.00000	4,500.00			
	CONTROL CENTER SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ___ STMC	LS					
0068	704033P	(1)	5,000.00000	5,000.00			
	CONTROL CENTER SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ___ TOCN	LS					
0069	704033P	(1)	5,000.00000	5,000.00			
	CONTROL CENTER SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ___ TOCS	LS					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0070 704035M	5.000	6,900.00000	34,500.00				
FOUNDATION CSS	U						
0071 704048M	5.000	49,800.00000	249,000.00				
CAMERA STANDARD TYPE A	U						
0072 704060M	28.000	6,500.00000	182,000.00				
CAMERA	U						
0073 704063M	5.000	23,500.00000	117,500.00				
CONTROLLER, CAMERA	U						
0074 704078P	20,045.000	14.00000	280,630.00				
FIBER OPTIC CABLE TYPE E	LF						
0075 704110M	14.000	40,750.00000	570,500.00				
LUCS	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0076 704171M	4.000	101,230.00000	404,920.00				
DMS SIGN	U						
0077 704183M	18.000	14,500.00000	261,000.00				
CONTROLLER, DMS	U						
0094 701342P	4,965.000	5.00000	24,825.00				
GROUND WIRE, NO. 2 AWG	LF						
0095 162005P	(1)	150,000.00000	150,000.00				
VIBRATION MONITORING	LS						
0096 502016M	1.000	20,000.00000	20,000.00				
MICROPILE	U						
Section Totals:			\$4,868,257.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0003	152015P	1.000	9,500.00000	9,500.00			
	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL					
0008	155015M	1.000	51,000.00000	51,000.00			
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE E SET UP	U					
0009	155033M	14.000	2,900.00000	40,600.00			
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE E MAINTENANCE	MO					
Section Totals:				\$101,100.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003	ROADWAY (NON-PARTICIPATING)			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0002 152004P	1.000	5,900.00000	5,900.00				
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
Section Totals:			\$5,900.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004	EROSION CONTROL			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0011	158009M HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, ORANGE LF	200.000	6.00000	1,200.00			
0012	158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4' U	22.000	310.00000	6,820.00			
0014	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	2.000	1,200.00000	2,400.00			
Section Totals:				\$10,420.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	GENERAL LANDSCAPE			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0078 804006P	1,577.000	15.00000	23,655.00				
TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	SY						
0079 806003P	1,577.000	8.00000	12,616.00				
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A	SY						
0080 809003M	1,577.000	8.00000	12,616.00				
STRAW MULCHING	SY						
Section Totals:			\$48,887.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0006	SIGN STRUCTURES			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0081	202009P	27.000	112.00000	3,024.00			
	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	CY					
0082	501003P	380.000	10.00000	3,800.00			
	TEMPORARY SHEETING	SF					
0083	503012M	2.000	1,500.00000	3,000.00			
	CROSSHOLE SONIC LOGGING	U					
0084	504006P	3,400.000	4.50000	15,300.00			
	REINFORCEMENT STEEL, EPOXY-COATED	LB					
0085	504026P	16.000	2,100.00000	33,600.00			
	CONCRETE PIER COLUMN AND CAP, HPC CONCRETE PIER COLUMN AND CAP, HPC	CY					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0006	SIGN STRUCTURES			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0086 512003M	1.000	110,260.00000	110,260.00				
CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. ___ CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, DMS STRUCTURE NO. 1 1201-217		U					
0087 512003M	1.000	110,260.00000	110,260.00				
CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. ___ CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, DMS STRUCTURE NO. 2 1201-218		U					
0088 503055M	58.000	2,000.00000	116,000.00				
DRILLED SHAFT FOR SIGN STRUCTURE FOUNDATION		LF					
0089 704157M	1.000	10,650.00000	10,650.00				
FOUNDATION DMS GROUND MOUNTED		U					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0006	SIGN STRUCTURES			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0090 704169M	1.000	11,450.00000	11,450.00				
DMS STANDARD GROUND MOUNTED	U						
0091 701123M	14.000	1,500.00000	21,000.00				
FOUNDATION, TYPE SFT	U						
0092 702015M	14.000	6,500.00000	91,000.00				
TRAFFIC SIGNAL STANDARD, STEEL	U						
0093 702024M	14.000	3,890.00000	54,460.00				
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAST ARM, STEEL	U						
0097 512009M	1.000	55,100.00000	55,100.00				
BUTTERFLY SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE (DMS)	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 18601

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: April 11, 2019

District(s): H4

Call Order: 601

Project(s): NHP-0001 (324)

Contract Time: 11/01/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 1, FORRESTAL RD. TO WYNWOOD DR./WHISPERING WOODS BLVD.

Line No / Item ID		(4) HBC COMPANY, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$638,904.00				
Contract Totals			\$5,673,468.00				
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$5,673,468.00				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

